UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Pakistan

RESULT GAZETTE

M.A/M.Sc (Annual) Examinations 2024

Master of Arts in Arabic

Master of Arts in English

Master of Arts in History

Master of Arts in International Relations
Master of Arts in Islamiyat

Master of Arts in Pashto

Master of Arts in Political Science
Master of Arts in Urdu

Result declared on: 14-10-2024



Notification No.01
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No. /Name

11001 |Samina Bibi

11002 |Usman Ullah

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Master of Arts in Arabic (Previous)

Annual Examination 2024

Result Gazette

Father's Name

Muhammad Yousaf

Banjari

Paper-1 Applied Grammar

Paper-11 Essay Writing Conversation & Translation
Paper-111 Prose (Classical & Modern)
Paper-1V Poetry (Classical & Modern)

Paper-V Rhetoric

lofl

Result
(500)

Reappear Paper(s) | Dues/Docs/UFM

Controller of Examinefions



Notification No.02
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No. |Name

12001 | Litafat Ur Rahman
12011 \Manzoor Ul Haq
12012 |Imran Khan

12013 |Rahmat Bibi

Paper-VI Religious Literature

Father's Name

Rashid Ahmad

Mohammad Shafi

Muhammad Zada

Muhammad Shah

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in Arabic (Final)
Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Result | Result

Final | Prev NDGM| Result |Reappear Paper(s)

(600) | (500)

445 | 380
466 | 332

379
342 | 280

Paper-VII Sources of Arabic Language and Literature
Paper-VIII Literature of Undlas and Oversease
Paper-1X History of Arabic Literature
Paper-X Islamic Literature and Criticism
V.V Viva-Voce

lof1l

Overall
Dues/Docs/UFM

(1100)
825
798
Absent

622

b

Controller of Exam‘ﬁations



Notification No.03
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

11011

11012

11013

11014

11015

11016

11017

11018

11019

11020

11021

11022

11023

11024

Name

Irfanullah

Nizar Ullah

Abbas Khan

Sajid ur Rahman

Mushtaq Khan

Ali Zeb Khan

Neelam Fida

Mansoor Saleem

Owais Ahmad

Ubaid

Karishma Zaffar

Robee

Asia

Maryam Zeb

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Master of Arts in English (Previous)

Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Father's Name

Zahir Zada

Dawa Khan

Abdullah Khan

Fazal Rahman

Muhammad Refsal Khan

Jehan Sher Khan

Fida Hussain Fida

Muhammad Saleem

Zahid Hussain

Alamgir

Zafarullah

Abdullah

Muhammad Nabir

Jehan Zeb Khan

Paper-1 History of English Literature

Result
(500)

209

202

241

209

275

222

215

228

216

Reappear Paper(s)

LT (Last Chance)

Iniv

v

v

Paper-11 Introduction to English Literature

Paper-111  Poetry-I
Paper-IV Prose

Paper-V Language & Linguistics

lofl

@')\,wx,m

/
Controller of Examinations

Def/Dues/lUFM

Original Bank Slip

Previuos DMC



Notification No.04
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

12021

12022

12023

12024

12025

12026

12027

12028

12029

12030

12031

12032

12033

12034

12035

12051

12052

12053

12054

12055

12056

12057

12058

12059

12060

12061

12062

12063

12064

Name

Sadiq Ullah

Sadia Hussain
Muhammad Abrar
Arif Ullah

Usman Ghani
Eshrat Ali

Afshan Riaz
Maria Anwar
Afzal Khan
Mushtaq Khan
Abdul Samad
Kalsoom Shaheroom
Ubaid

Robee

Fawad Ali

Saima Rasheed
Irfan Ali

Shujaat Ali
Waheeda Andaleeb
Shama Bibi
Abbas Khan
Amna Bibi
Suliman Khan
ljaz Khan

Sohney Shah
Abid Ali

Murad

Bibi Hafsa

Noreen Malak

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in English (Final)
Annual Examination 2024

Father's Name

Anwar Khan

Hussain Ahmed
Ahmadud Din
Ghulam Jilani

Abdur Rashid

Farman Ali

Riaz Khan

Anwar Ali

Gul Khan

Muhammad Refsal Khan
Abdul Wahhab Khan
Shaheroom Gul Rehman
Alamgir

Abdullah

Igbal Hussain

Ghulam Rasheed

Taj Ul Aman

Nadar Shah

Rasool Ahmad

Dawa Khan

Abdullah Khan

Saidul Abrar
Muhammad Arif Khan
lhsan Ullah

Sultanat Khan

Hussain Zada
Muhammad Hussain
Saeedullah Khan

Fazal Rehman Malak

Result Gazette

Result
Final
(600)

278

287

302

292

288

288

310

324

305

336

317

283

277

284

279

300

273

272

269

282

Result

Prev
(500)

225
248
235
240
250
220
211
218
215
v
225
227
222
215
235
252
234
230
229

250

244
215
227
208
248
251
226

225

lof2

Overall
DGM| Result
(1100)

513

527

552

512

499

535

551

527

551

552

535

511

514

508

550

517

508

Reappear Paper(s)

VI IX

VI

VIVII

VI

VIVII

Failed in Agg
Absent

Failed in Agg
VIV

MNI

Absent

Dues/Docs/
UFM



Notification No.04
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

12065

12066

12067

12068

12069

12070

12071

12072

12073

12074

12075

12076

12077

12078

12079

12080

12081

12089

Name

Taj Begum

1zaz Ul Haq
Mansoor Saleem
Cancelled

Ali Zeb Khan
Owais Ahmad
Sana Gul
Sajeela

Zohra Khaliq
Hasan Zaib
Maryam Zeb
Syed Alam
Karishma Zaffar
Asia

Fawad Ali
Zarmeena

Sania Bibi

Mehak Rehman

Father's Name

Ali Muhammad

Saeed Ul Haq

Muhammad Saleem

Jehan Sher Khan

Zahid Hussain

Muhammad Raziq

Anwar Ali

Fazal Khaliq
Faroosh

Jehan Zeb Khan
Mian Gul Sultan

Zafarullah

Muhammad Nabir

Fazal Maula

Karim

Gul Jehan

Mujeeb Ur Rehman

Paper-VI Poetry-11
Paper-VII Drama
Paper-VIII Criticism

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in English (Final)
Annual Examination 2024

Result Gazette

Result
Final
(600)

279

280

312

292

255

298

289

262

285

279

272

285

Paper-IX English Language Teaching

Paper-X Novel
V.V Viva-Voce

Result
Prev
(500)

221
239

275

241
v
241
258
216
226
216
232
IRTINAY
228
254
225
236

244

20f2

Overall
DGM| Result
(1100)

500

519

587

533

539

547

501

511

500

539

Reappear Paper(s)

Absent

Failed in Agg
Absent

VIVII
VI

VIl (Last Chance)

f husscr

Dues/Docs/
UFM

Controller of Exaﬁations



Notification No.05 UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Dated: 14-10-2024 Master of Arts in English (Previous & Final) (Combined)
Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Result Result DG | Marks

Roll No. |[Name Father's Name Final Reappear Paper(s) |Def/Dues/lUFM
(500) (600) M | (1100)

11011 |Irfanullah Zahir Zada 209 289 498

Paper-1 History of English Literature
Paper-11 Introduction to English Literature
Paper-111" Poetry-I

Paper-1VV  Prose

Paper-V Language & Linguistics

Ghusss

Controller of Examinﬁons

1ofl



Notification No.06 UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Dated: 14-10-2024 Master of Arts in History (Previous)
Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Roll No. |Name Father's Name I?Segl;;t Reappear Paper(s) Dues/Docs/UFM
11041 |Muhammad Idrees Muhammad Amin 288
11042 |Farhat Jan Bakht Jan 266

Paper-1 Ancient Civilization

Paper-1l Islamic Culture & Civilization
Paper-111 Muslim Freedom Movement in South Asia
Paper-1V History of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Paper-V History of Afghanistan

Ghusss

Controller of Examinations

lofl




Notification No.07
Dated: 14-10-2024

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Master of Arts in History (Final)

Annual Examination 2024

Result Gazette

Result Result Prev Overall Dues/Docs/
Roll No. |Name Father's Name Final (500) DGM |Result  |Reappear Paper(s) UEM
(600) (1100)
12091 |Irshad Ali Jafareen 427 377 804
12092 |Farhat Jan Bakht Jan 266 Vil
12101 |Hamidur Rahman Bacha Khan 257 Vi
12102 |Muhammad Idrees  |Muhammad Amin 349 266 615

Paper-V1 Philosophy of History and Historiography
Paper-VIlI G-B Muslims in South Asia 711-1526 AD
G-A The Holy Prophet Orthodox Caliphs and Umayyads

Paper-VIII G-B Muslims in South Asia 1526-1707 AD

G-A The Abbasids and the Muslims in Spain
Paper-IX G-B Muslims in South Asia 1707-1858 AD

G-A The Ottomans

Paper-X G-B Pakistan Since 1947 AD

G-A A Modern Muslim States with special reference to Egypt, Turkey, Saudi Arabia, Iran

Paper-X1 G-B Genesis of Pakistan 1906-1947 AD
G-A Islam in Africa

V.V Viva-Voce

lof1l

@)\MM

Controller of Exarrﬁations




Notification No.08
Dated: 14-10-2024

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in International Relations (Previous)
Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Roll No.

Name

Father's Name

Result
(500)

Reappear Paper(s)

Dues/Docs/UFM

11051

Malak Ziad Khan

Malak Adalat Khan

v

lof1l

Paper-l History of International Relations
Paper-11 Basic Factors in International Relations
Paper-I1l Foreign Policy Analysis
Paper-1V Pakistan In World Affairs
Paper-V International & Regional Organizations

@W

Controller of Examinations




Notification No.09 UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Dated: 14-10-2024 Master of Arts in International Relations (Final)
Annual Examination 2024

Result Gazette

Result | Result
Roll No. |Name Father's Name Final | Prev
(600) | (500)

12111 |Shahana Haftam Ali 395 316
12112 |Muhammad Faisal Muhammad Rafiq 465 | 367
12113 |Malak Ziad Khan Malak Adalat Khan v
12114 |Zafar Ali Sahib Gul 304
12121 |Meenab Amanee Room 301 | 225

Paper-1X Foreign Policy of Neighbouring Countries
Paper-VI Public International Law
Paper-VII Politics of International Economic Relations
Paper-VIII Strategic Studies
Paper-X International Politics of Middle East
V.V Viva Voce

lofl

Overall
DGM| Result
(1100)

711

832

526

Reappear Paper(s) |Dues/Docs/UFM

Rs.14200/-
Absent

Absent

(hussr

Controller of Examﬁations



Notification No.10
Dated: 14-10-2024

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in Islamiyat (Previous)
Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Roll No. |Name Father's Name Tg;g;t Reappear Paper(s) |Dues/Docs/UFM
11061 |Alamgir Khan Fazal Rahman 286
11062 |Sheraz Ahmad Taj Mohammad 231 Rs.960/-
11063 |Dil Afsada Itbar Gul 233
11064 |Fahmida Bibi Abdul Matin 316
11065 |Sher Ali Gul Muhammad 321
11066 |Sadagat Bibi Muhammad Shafiq 303
11067 |Ziaur Rahman Shah Farooq
11068 |Muslim Shah Abdul Ghani 228 Previous DMC
11069 |Kamran Ullah Musafar 263
11070 |Laiba Zia Zia Ullah 260
11071 |Kashif Raza Saeed Ur Rahman 295
11072 |Abdullah Said Rahim Shah 270
11073 |Umar Ali Gul Zaman 237
11074 |Parveen Bibi Muhammad Hujaj 306
11075 |Saleemullah Khan Amanullah Khan V (Last Chance)
11076 |Gul Naz Hidayatullah 284
11077 |Adnan Khan Zarin Gul 368
11078 |Sumaira Abdullah Fazal Wadood 354
11079 |Faisal Ahmad Babu
11080 |Shabnum Amber Khan 270
11081 |Nazish Bibi Gul Shahzada 209
11082 |Kainat Bibi Liagat Ali Khan 245
11083 |Bushra Mudasir Khan 271
11084 |Saeedullah Nisar Ahmad 259
11085 |Fazal Hamid Fazal Wahab \%

lof2



Notification No.10
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

11086

11087

11088

11089

11090

11091

11092

Name

Muhammad Khan
Ayoub Khan
Abdur Rahman
Ameenullah
Rukhsana Bibi
Anwar Ali

Arif Ullah

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in Islamiyat (Previous)
Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Father's Name Tg;g;t Reappear Paper(s) |Dues/Docs/UFM
Khan Shereen 369
Sher Ahmad 273
Bacha Khan 357
Shah Jehan 255

. Last DMC Roll #
Said Malook 265 71070
Obaidur Rahman | Form Attestation
Muhammad Sadiq 407

Paper-1 AL-Quran Translation Ist Half & Commentary & Principles of Tafseer
Paper-11 Hadith & Principles of Hadith

Paper-I11 Islamic Jurisprudence

Paper-1V Seerat Un Nabi & History of Islam

Paper-V Arabic Grammar & Literature

.

@}WMA

Controller of Examinafgns

20f2



Notification No.11
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

12131

12132

12133

12134

12135

12136

12137

12138

12139

12140

12141

12142

12143

12144

12145

12146

12147

12148

12149

12150

12151

12152

12153

12154

12155

12156

12157

12158

12159

12160

12161

12162

Name

Hira

Abdullah

Sher Ali

Ziaur Rahman
Noorul Islam
Hafsa Bibi
Ahmad Saeed
Zahid Ullah
Abdul Haseeb
Laiba Zia
Sartaj Aziz
Shahida Bibi
Parveen Bibi
Noorullah
Anwar Ali Khan
Attaur Rahman
Umar Ali
Shabana Bibi
Farhana

Akbar Ali
Saleemullah Khan
Ibrahim Shah
Ayoub Khan
Nisar Ahmad
Mohebullah
Ameenullah
Hazrat Ali
Anwar Ali

ljaz Ahmad
Abdur Rahman
Nuzhat

Sadar Zaman

Master of Arts in Islamiyat (Final)

FathersName Final | o0
Noorul Haq 381 283
Siraj Muhammad 363 319
Gul Muhammad 374 321
Mohammad Zar 387 292
Qaimat Gul 375 249
Muhammad Wahab 312
Shafi Ullah 414 320
Moza Meen 357 259
Mohamood Ud Din 334 246
Zia Ullah 335 260
Shamshi Khan 302
Mohammad Gul 326 281
Muhammad Hujaj 355 306
Taj Muhammad 390 278
Muhammad Tahir Khan 386 265
Bakht Rahman 399 250
Gul Zaman 353 237
Fida Hussain 405 334
Muhammad Karim 347 271
Sabar Khan 308 260
Amanullah Khan \Y%
Mohammad Dost Khan 365 358
Sher Ahmad 352 273
Khalid 344 267
Hanifa 352
Shah Jehan 307 255
Saduzay 384
Obaidur Rahman |
Muhammad Rashid 414 324
Rahmat Ali 454 372
Akbar Khan 309
Fazal Yazdan 486 364

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Annual Examination 2024

Result Gazette

Result

lof5

Overall

DGM| Result
(1100)

664

682

695

679

624

734

616

580

595

607

661

668

651

649

590

739

618

568

723

625

611

562

738

826

850

Reappear Paper(s)

Absent

VIVIIVIITIX X

Absent

Absent

VIVIIVIITIX X

Absent

Vi

Dues/Docs/
UFM

Form Attestation



Notification No.11
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

12163

12164

12165

12166

12167

12168

12169

12170

12171

12172

12173

12174

12175

12176

12177

12178

12179

12180

12181

12182

12183

12184

12185

12186

12187

12188

12189

12190

12191

12192

12193

12194

Name

Palwasha Alam
Shabnum
Nazish Bibi
Umme Kalsoom
Nusrat

Maryam Bibi
Saeedullah
Muhammad Noman
Nasar Mahmood
Sadia Ihsan
Shahana Fayyaz
Husna Gul
Wagar Ahmad
Muhammad Tahir
Sumbal Bibi
Zeenat

Ishrat

Kalsoom Bibi
Nargis Bibi
Rehana

Nazia Begum
Zainab

Bushra Abdur Rahim
Fazal Hamid
Rafiullah

Abdul Kareem
Abdul Wahab
Fatima Ara
Shabana Noor
Abdul Wahid
Iftikhar Ahmad

Mehro

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Master of Arts in Islamiyat (Final)

Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Father's Name
Mohammad Alam
Amber Khan

Gul Shahzada
Mahmood

Sakhi Muhammad
Mohammad Ismail
Nisar Ahmad
Naeem Ud Din
Shah Dawran
lhsan Ali
Mohammad Hasham Khan
Abdul Karim
Abdur Razaq
Said Bashar
Barkat Shah
Ameer Sawab
Abdul Wahid
Usman Ghani
Abdul Quddus
Agal Mand Khan
Amir Hatam Khan
Qadarmand
Abdur Rahim
Fazal Wahab
Muhammad Hanif Sahib
Shah Murad

Shah Murad
Ajbar Khan

Noor Ali Shah
Nazir Khan
Yousaf Khan

Shah Jee Rehan

Result
Final
(600)
425
377
304
395

424

359

413

374

392

317

353

284

306

366

356

392

301

347

336

386

316

447

400

379

339

451

368

379

20f5

Result
Prev (500)

329

270

209

296

317

259

259

383

314

281

298

320

302

283

317

271

292

248

339

294

234

364

271

\%

391

374

368

236

276

366

291

320

Overall

DGM| Result
(1100)

754

647

513

691

741

618

796

688

673

615

673

586

589

683

627

684

549

686

570

750

838

774

747

575

817

1 660

699

Reappear Paper(s)
VIVIVIITIX X
VI

VIVIIVII
Absent

Dues/Docs/
UFM



Notification No.11
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

12221

12222

12223

12224

12225

12226

12227

12228

12229

12230

12231

12232

12233

12234

12235

12236

12237

12238

12239

12240

12241

12242

12243

12244

12245

12246

12247

12248

12249

12250

12251

12252

Name

Muhammad Sajjid
Imrana

Ghazala Shahwazir
Nadia Khalil
Ikram Ullah

Assia Bibi

Dil Afsada
Muhammad Israr
Asif Ali

Shah Izat Bibi
Salih Rahman
Abdullah

Habib Ullah Khan
Sonam Nawaz
Shahid Ali
Roomanai

Seema Gul
Jaweria

Nasir Kamal

Akber Ali

Mohammad Kabir Khan

Hilal Akhtar
Asooda Subhan
Saira Naz Bibi
Abida Naz Bibi
Tajmahal Bibi
Shahab Ud Din
Sadagat Bibi
Najmud Din
Asfandiyar
Essa Khan

Ayaz Khan

Master of Arts in Islamiyat (Final)

Father's Name

Zahir Mand
Aurang Zeb

Shah Wazir Khan
Khalil Ur Rahman
Number Khan
Aziz Ur Rahman
Itbar Gul

Gul Zaman

Siraj Mahmood
Rashid Ahmad
Saifur Rahman
Said Rahim Shah
Sultani Room

Rab Nawaz
Khanda Bashar
Bahadur Rahman
Muhammad Zahir
Muhammad Malook
Muhammad Kamal
Muhammad Khitab
Lachbar Khan
Anwar Khan

Fazal Subhan

Gul Hamroz
Khurshid Alam
Muhammad Gul
Shawkat Hayat
Muhammad Shafiq
Ahmad Hussain
Muhammad Alam
Abdul Hanan

Fazal Ellahi

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Result
Final
(600)

303

301

291

328

284

353

281

340

361

332

352

388

322

364

355

324

344

369

265

346

326

390

352

345

321

30f5

Result
Prev (500)

267

306

291

284

248

304

233

269

293

226

234

270

263

310

288

341

313

297

329

284

278

324

331

269

225

351

303

287

243

233

274

Overall
DGM| Result
(1100)

594

585

539

632

517

646

507

574

631

642

693

701

619

693

639

602

668

700

5 495

697

629

677

595

578

595

Reappear Paper(s)

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

Already Passed

Vi

Dues/Docs/
UFM

$-2023 DMC

S-2023 DMC



Notification No.11
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No. |Name
12253 |Azim Khan
12254 |Fazal Rabi
12255 |Sadud Din
12256 |Muzzafar Shah
12257 |Reshma Alam
12258 |Hafsa Bibi
12259 |Fazal Azim
12260 |Habibullah
12261 |Sami Ullah
12262 |Fazal Wahid
12263 |Atta Ur Rahman
12264 |Hajra Bibi
12265 |Fazal Haq
12266 |Ziaul Haq
12267 |Said Anas Shah
12268 |Shamsul Wahab
12269 |Mohammad Israr
12270 |Kamila Bibi
12271 |Nabia Begum
12272 |Tayyab Khan
12273 |Naima
12274 |Faiza
12275 |Noor Ul Islam
12276 |Sanaullah
12277 |Faisal Ahmad
12278 |Yousaf Khan
12279 |Lubna Bibi
12280 |Bushra
12281 |Taj Muhammad
12282 |lhsan Ullah
12283 |Sapna Bibi

12284 |Noor Ala

Fatters e Final | o0
Dalil Muhammad 232
Dilabzar 320 289
Salahud Din 394 389
Jafareen 361 298
Muhammad Alam 385 306
Ahmad Ali 320 300
Noorul Hadi 389 310
Shah Jehan 318 1
Mohammad Raouf 391 298
Fazal Rehmat 365 \Y
Muhammad Farhad 264
Haji Muhammad 328 272
Muhammad Anwar Khan 305 259
Shamsul Arifeen 462 387
Said Hussain Shah 314
Paraish 379 261
Said Bakht Shah 252
Muhammad Ghaznavi 293 225
Said Quraish 426 335
Said Quraish 321 273
Shamsher Ghani 404 302
Noorul Ghani 428 274
Awal Said 381 335
Younas 410 335
Babu 341 |
Saifur Rahman 302 267
Nadar Khan 422 343
Mudasir Khan 271
Amin Khan 406 368
Qayym Khan 346 356
Alam Sher 393 314
Mian Pahalawan 336 273

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Master of Arts in Islamiyat (Final)

Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Result

40f5

Overall

DGM| Result

(1100)

609

783

1 660

691

620

699

689

600

564

849

640

518

761

594

706

702

716

745

569

765

774

702

707

609

Reappear Paper(s)

\AY

1AV

VI V.V

\AY

\AY

Dues/Docs/
UFM

Rs.1060/-

Fine Rs.1500/-



Notification No.11
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

12285

12286

12287

12288

12289

12290

12291

12292

12293

12294

12295

12296

12297

12298

12299

12300

12301

12302

12303

Name

Irfanullah
Sadam Hussain
Sardar Ali Khan
Shamim Akhtar
Wajid Ali Shah
Fazli Moeid
Rukhsana Bibi
Muslim Zada
Anum Maraj
Azmat Bibi
Irfan Ullah
Marwa Begum
Rahman Syed
Ashraf Ali
Shakirullah
Noora

Kayenat Bibi
Bacha Rawan

Arif Ullah

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in Islamiyat (Final)
Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Re_zsult Result Overall
Father's Name Final Prev (500) DGM| Result |Reappear Paper(s)

(600) (1100)
Muhammad Aziz Khan 341 281 622
Umar Ali Khan 322 280 602
Mohammad Bagir 340 363 703
Ashtanosh Khan 265 Vi
Sangeen Shah 374 397 771
Fazli Mabood 363 275 638
Ibrahim Shah 313 302 615
Said Raif Shah 320 333 653
Maraj Khan 355 283 638
Sarfaraz Khan 407 335 742
Umar Daraz 229 xll\yll Viirix
Ahmad Jan 333 329 662
Sarzamin 317 282 599
Sardar Ali 344 274 618
Muhammad Akram 353 300 653
Fazal Rahim 313 275 588
Muhammad Pervish 318 313 631
Mosafar 327 273 600
Muhammad Sadiq 439 407 846

Paper-VI Al-Quran Translation 2nd Half & Commentary along with Grammar
Paper-VII Principles of Islamic Jurisprudence
Paper-VIII Islam and Other World Religions
Paper-1X Kalam & Philosophy of Islam/Islam and Contemporary Muslim World
Paper-X Islam & Modern Islamic Thought and Islamic Law of Inheritance
V.V Viva-Voce

Dues/Docs/
UFM

Fine Rs.1500/-

Rs. 415

Rs.660

fhusscr

Controller of Examﬂtions
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Notification No.12
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

11061

11062

11064

11068

11069

11071

11076

11077

11078

11082

11086

11088

11090

Name

Alamgir Khan
Sheraz Ahmad
Fahmida Bibi
Muslim Shah
Kamran Ullah
Kashif Raza

Gul Naz

Adnan Khan
Sumaira Abdullah
Kainat Bibi
Muhammad Khan
Abdur Rahman

Rukhsana Bibi

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in Islamiyat (Previous & Final) (Combined)
Annual Examination 2024

Father's Name

Fazal Rahman
Taj Mohammad
Abdul Matin
Abdul Ghani
Musafar

Saeed Ur Rahman
Hidayatullah
Zarin Gul

Fazal Wadood
Liagat Ali Khan
Khan Shereen
Bacha Khan

Said Malook

Result Gazette

Result
(500)

1ofl

286

231

316

228

263

295

284

368

354

245

369

357

265

F;?f}illt DG | Marks
(600) M | (1100)
333 619
342 573
320 636
310 538
347 610
352 647
347 631
487 855
339 693
336 581
374 743
394 751
358 623

Reappear Paper(s) |Dues/Docs/UFM

Rs.960/-

Previous DMC

Last DMC Roll #
71070

Paper-1 AL-Quran Translation Ist Half & Commentary & Principles of Tafseer
Paper-11 Hadith & Principles of Hadith
Paper-111 Islamic Jurisprudence
Paper-1V Seerat Un Nabi & History of Islam
Paper-V Arabic Grammar & Literature

Ghusss

.~
Controller of Examinations



Notification No.13
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

12331

12332

12333

12334

12335

12336

12351

12352

12353

12354

Name

Usman Ghani

Abdul Basit

Watan Bacha

Izzat Khan

Mehnaz

Bawar Khan

Shaista Parveen

Mukhtiar Ahmad

Husna

Saima Bibi

Father's Name

Mushtaba
Asghar Ali

Umar Rahman
Muhammad Isar
Abdul Qayum
Qadar Mand
Abdullah Jan
Azizur Rahman
Sher Muhammad

Sher Muhammad

Paper-VI Modern Poetry
Paper-VII Modern Prose

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Master of Arts in Pashto (Final)

Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Result

Final

(600)

332

340

379

410

399

281

400

329

343

Paper-VIII Detailed Study of Khushal
Paper-IX Critical Literature Rhetoric

Paper-X Essay

V.V Viva-Voce

lofl

Result
Prev (500)

300

272

245

291

307

287

251

280

302

275

Overall

DGM| Result

(1100)

604

585

670

717

686

532

680

631

618

Reappear Paper(s)

Absent

Dues/Docs/UFM

Controller of Examirefions



Notification No.14
Dated: 14-10-2024

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in Political Science (Previous)
Annual Examination 2024

Result Gazette

Roll No. |Name Father's Name I?ggg;t Reappear Paper(s) Dues/Docs/UFM
11131 |[Sarwat Ali Liagat Ali 261 Previous DMC
11132 |Riffat Begum Mian Noor Nawab 299 Ml

11133 |Roh Ul Amin Abdul Wahid 265

11134 |Memona Naz Syed Syed Abdur Razaq 292

11135 |Naveed Zafar Haroon Rashid 261 NOC

11136 |Ahmad Zahid Muhammad Zareen 296

11137 |Husna Bibi Badshah Khan 291

11138 |Faiza Hidayatullah 261

Paper-1 Govt: & Politics in Pakistan

Paper-I1 Political Systems
Paper-I11 Political Philosophy

Paper-1V History & Principles of International Relations

Paper-V Principles of Public Administration

lof1l

@mw

Controller of Examinations




Notification No.15
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

12371

12372

12373

12374

12375

12376

12377

12391

12392

12393

12394

12395

12396

12397

12398

12399

12400

12401

12402

12403

12404

12405

12406

Name

Najeeb Ullah
Lobab

Waqas Hameed
Husna Bibi
Muhammad Riaz
Imtiyaz Ali
Naveed Zafar
Fawad Alam
Muhib Gul

Gul Rahim
Haider Ali
Shahid Khan
Riffat Begum

Muhammad Junaid

Taj Muhammad Khan

Tahira Syed
Memona Naz Syed
Ihsanullah Khan
Nazir Ahmad

Umar Ali

Sohail Khan
Mahboobur Rahman

Liagat Ali

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Master of Arts in Political Science (Final)

Annual Examination 2024

Father's Name

Adalat Khan
Failagoos Khan
Hameed Khan
Badshah Khan
Muhammad Razaq
Shah Aman
Haroon Rashid
Gul Shazada
Fazal Wahid
Rahim Dad
Sultanat Khan
Sher Bahadar
Mian Noor Nawab
Pati Rahman

Gul Hamid

Abdur Raziq

Syed Abdur Razaq
Muhammad Din
Bahra Mand
Abdur Rahman
Mohammad Ali
Gul Zar

Mohammander

Result Gazette

339

374

332

347

352

300

312

309

436

397

276

325

272

331

277

318

327

Result
Prev (500)

225

285

286

291

256

311

261

284

245

253

225

347

299

235

328

292

320

254

300

257

249

219

Overall
DGM | Result |Reappear Paper(s)
(1100)

624

660

623

603

613

584

557

534

783

696

511

653

564

651

531

575

576

Dues/Docs/UFM

Vil

NOC

VI

Ml

MNI

Last DMC (Attached
invalid DMC)

VI

VI

Paper-VI Political Development Social Change and Researh Methodology
Paper-VIlI Muslim World and its Political Dynamics
Paper-VIIlI G-A International Law and Organization,
G-B Political and Institutional Development in Pakistan, G-C Western Political Philosophy
Paper-1X G-A Foreign Policy Analysis and the Foreign Policies of USA, China, India and Pakistan,
G-B Economy of Pakistan, G-C Muslim Political Philosophy
Paper-X G-A Politics of International Economic Relation,
G-B Pakistan and World Affairs, G-C Contemporary Political Thoughts

V.V Viva-Voce

lof1l
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Coaroller of Exarginations



Notification No.16
Dated: 14-10-2024

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in Political Science (Previous & Final) (Combined)

Annual Examination 2024

Result Gazette

Result Result DG | Marks
Roll No. |Name Father's Name esu Final Reappear Paper(s) Dues/Docs/lUFM
(500) M | (1100)
(600)
11131 |Sarwat Ali Liagat Ali 261 348 609 Previous DMC
11133 |Roh Ul Amin Abdul Wahid 265 287 552
11138 |Faiza Hidayatullah 261 318 579

Paper-1 Govt: & Politics in Pakistan
Paper-11 Political Systems
Paper-111 Political Philosophy

Paper-1V History & Principles of International Relations
Paper-V Principles of Public Administration

lof1l
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Controller of Examin
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Notification No.17
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

11151

11152

11153

11154

11155

11156

11157

11158

11159

11160

11161

11162

11163

11164

11165

11166

11167

11168

11169

11170

11171

Name

Rashid Mehran

Qadar Zada

Musarrat Bibi

Tarig Naeem

Saima

Ahmad Ali

Cancelled

Anwar Ali

Naila Ameen

Naeem Ul Lah

Amjad Ali

Amina Bibi

Inzimam Ul Haq

Nawaz Sharif

Said Samad

Ihtisham Ali

Kalsoom Shaheroom

Ambreen Jan

Sajad Hussain

Fatima Bibi

Mohammad Salman

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Master of Arts in Urdu (Previous)

Annual Examination 2024

Result Gazette

Father's Name

Ashigq Zaman

Umar Zada

Shamsher Ali

Shamsul Tabriz

Safder Khan

Raheem Dad

Gul Faroosh Khan

Ibn-E-Amin

Gul Nazir Khan

Salih Zada

Saida Jan

Salih Zada

Muhammad Shafi

Amir Rahim

Gul Rahim

Nawrooz Mian

Mian Sahib Jan

Igbal Hussain

Bakht Karim

Hussain Khan

1of2

Result
(500)

225

219

247

228

238

229

268

266

247

227

220

225

246

229

229

269

Reappear Paper(s)

I (Last Chance)

Dues/Docs/UFM

Form Attestation



Notification No.17 UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Dated: 14-10-2024 Master of Arts in Urdu (Previous)
Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Result

Roll No. |Name Father's Name (500) Reappear Paper(s) Dues/Docs/UFM
11172 |Muhammad Ayaz Muhammad Aziz Khan Absent
11173 |Nagina Bibi Qadeem Shah 283 Ml

Paper-1 History of Urdu Literature
Paper-11 Fiction
Paper-111 Prose
Paper-1V Modern Prose
Paper-V Ghazal

@wum

Controller of Examinations
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Notification No.18
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

12421

12422

12423

12424

12425

12426

12427

12428

12429

12430

12431

12432

12433

12434

12451

12452

12453

12454

12455

12456

12457

12458

12459

12460

12461

Name

Niaz Ali

Mehnaz Bibi

Saima

Arsala Khan

Shehnaz Bibi

Anwar Ali

Syed Ali

Rooman Khan

Umar Jamal

Inzimam Ul Hag

Mohammad Salman

Riaz Ahmad

Sheema Gul

Rizwan Ali

Dildarullah

Hajra Bibi

Uzma Mufti

Naeem Ul Lah

Rena Kumari

Bibi Hawa

Jamil Khan

Said Samad

Ihtisham Ali

Sajid Al

Haseena Noor

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in Urdu (Final)
Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Result Result Overall
Father's Name Final (600) | Prev (500) DGM (Rlels(;J()l)t Reappear Paper(s) Dues/Docs/UFM
Muhammad Subhan 349 271 620
Mahboob-Ur-Rahman 327 238 565
Safder Khan Ll Absent
Nowsherawan 358 249 607
Baz Mohammad Khan 238 Absent
Gul Faroosh Khan 341 238 579
Mazan 302 240 542
Bakht Shullah Khan 288 215 503
Nageebullah 310 250 560
Salih Zada 309 247 556
Hussain Khan 334 269 603
Amin Gul 244 Absent Form Attestation
Rahim Gul 312 231 543
Bashir Ahmad 367 272 639
Tahirullah 297 237 534
Sahib Zada 335 278 613 Ml Rs.305/-
Kifayat Ullah 294 253 547
Gul Nazir Khan 283 268 551
Kirshan 315 240 555
Muhammad Afzal Khan 303 225 528
Jamal Khan 305 212 517
Amir Rahim 284 220 504
Gul Rahim 277 225 502
Umar Hilal 311 234 545
Shojat Ali Khan 348 257 605

lof2



Notification No.18
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

12462

12463

12464

Name

Nagina Bibi

Usman Khan

Farmanullah

Father's Name

Qadeem Shah

Amir Nawab

Siraj Us Salikeen

Paper-VI Nazam

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT
Master of Arts in Urdu (Final)
Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Result Result Overall
Final (600) | Prev (500) DM (Rlelst;lol)t
323 | 225 548
243
219

Paper-VII Qasida, Masanvi, Marsia

Paper-VIII Igbaliat

Paper-1X Tangeed (Criticism)

Paper-X Essay/Mass Communication/Language and Linguistics

V.V Viva-Voce

20f2

Reappear Paper(s) Dues/Docs/UFM
Ml
VIVII

Absent

f husssr

~
Controller of Examinations



Notification No.19
Dated: 14-10-2024

Roll No.

11154

11156

11159

11161

11164

11168

11170

Name

Tariq Naeem
Ahmad Ali
Naila Ameen
Amjad Ali
Nawaz Sharif
Ambreen Jan

Fatima Bibi

UNIVERSITY OF SWAT

Master of Arts in Urdu (Previous & Final) (Combined)

Annual Examination 2024
Result Gazette

Father's Name

Shamsul Tabriz

Raheem Dad

Ibn-E-Amin

Salih Zada

Muhammad Shafi

Mian Sahib Jan

Bakht Karim

Paper-1 History of Urdu Literature

Paper-I1 Fiction
Paper-IIl Prose
Paper-1V Modern Prose
Paper-V Ghazal

lofl

Result
(500)

247

228

229

266

227

229

229

Result
Final
(600)

284

291

278

341

294

300

299

M

DG | Marks

(1100)

531

519

507

607

521

529

528

Reappear Paper(s) | Dues/Docs/[UFM

Form Attestation

.

T

Controller of Examinations
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